Sterling Uillage Condominium, Inc.

500 SOUTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY, BOYNTON BEACH, FLORIDA 33435 | (561) 732-4155 | FAX (561) 732-0537

OWNER LISTED APARTMENTS FOR RENT

BLD

UNIT

BRM

BATH

RATE

Un/Furnished

Additional Info

Contact Email

Contact Number

300

102

1.5

$1,650/mo

Furnished

Cozy unit, tiled
through-out. Sectional
sofa, large screen TV,
queen size bed, newer
fridge.

drywallsol@hotmail.com

405-473-5216

620

201

$1,950./m

Furnished

Gorgeous corner unit
on the 2nd floor. New
cabinets/quartz
counters, cozy & bright
with lots of natural
light. Call or text for
pictures.

trish88@aol.com will
consider a seasonal rental

516-851-4488

880

210

$1,750/
plus
electric

Furnished

Fully furnished quaint
South Florida Condo.
Cable & Internet
included. Queen size
bed, Refrigerator,
Range, Dishwasher,
Micro. 1 car parking.

mdaggett42@gmail.com

845-358-7576

850

111

$1,750/m

Furnished

Beautiful Intracoastal
views, central AC, tiled
throughout. Heated
pool, gym, pickle ball,
putting green, bbqg’s.
Walk to restaurants or
the beach.

bobbykipp@gmail.com

561-388-4362



mailto:trish88@aol.com

To view apartment, you must make an appointment with owner — our office does not have any information

This information is listed purely for the convenience of the owner. Sterling Village does not confirm the accuracy of any information on this list.



