



# *Sterling Village Condominium, Inc.*

500 SOUTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY, BOYNTON BEACH, FLORIDA 33435 | (561) 732-4155 | FAX (561) 732-0537

## OWNER LISTED APARTMENTS FOR RENT

BLD	UNIT	BRM	BATH	RATE	Un/Furnished	Additional Info	Contact Email	Contact Number
300	102	1	1.5	\$1,650/mo	Furnished	<b>Cozy unit, tiled through-out. Sectional sofa, large screen TV, queen size bed, newer fridge.</b>	drywallsol@hotmail.com	405-473-5216
620	201	2	2	\$1,950./m	Furnished	Gorgeous corner unit on the 2nd floor. New cabinets/quartz counters, cozy & bright with lots of natural light. Call or text for pictures.	<a href="mailto:trish88@aol.com">trish88@aol.com</a> will consider a seasonal rental	516-851-4488
880	210	1	1	\$1,750/ plus electric	Furnished	Fully furnished quaint South Florida Condo. Cable & Internet included. Queen size bed, Refrigerator, Range, Dishwasher, Micro. 1 car parking.	mdaggett42@gmail.com	845-358-7576
850	111	1	1	\$1,750/m	Furnished	Beautiful Intracoastal views, central AC, tiled throughout. Heated pool, gym, pickle ball, putting green, bbq's. Walk to restaurants or the beach.	bobbykipp@gmail.com	561-388-4362

**To view apartment, you must make an appointment with owner – our office does not have any information**

This information is listed purely for the convenience of the owner. Sterling Village does not confirm the accuracy of any information on this list.